
2015 Directory by name:  
Municipal Building, 46 Main Street Franklin, NJ 07416 : Main Number 973-827-9280  
Crum, Pam Finance Clerk 973-827-9280 ext pcrum@franklinborough.org 

  124  
Holzhauer, Scott Tax Assessor 973-827-9280 ext  assessor@franklinborough.org 

  116  
    

Drossel, Joe Zoning Officer 973-827-9280 ext  jdrossel@franklinborough.org 
  113  
    

Hough, Robin Borough Clerk/Registrar 973-827-9280 ext  clerk@franklinborough.org 
  101  
    

Littell McHose, Alison Administrator 973-827-9280 ext admin@franklinborough.org 
  102  
    

Karen Osellame 
Planning and Zoning Board 
Secretary  973-827-9280 ext   kosellame@franklinborough.org 

  110  
    

Miebach, Monica CFO 973-827-9280 ext  cfo@franklinborough.org 
  119  
    

Rodriguez, Maggie Deputy Court 973-827-9280 ext  violations@franklinborough.org 
 Administrator 108  
    

Schlosser, Theresa Tax Collector 973-827-9280 ext  tax@franklinborough.org 
  117  
    

Schlosser, Theresa Water/Sewer 973-827-9280 ext  watersewerbill@franklinborough.org 
  117  
    

Smith, Lisa Tax Assessor Clerk 973-827-9280 lsmith@franklinborough.org 
    

Spirito, Lori Court Administrator 973-827-9280 ext  court@franklinborough.org 
  107  
    

Tremont, Darlene Confidential Secretary/ 973-827-9280 ext  dtremont@franklinborough.org 
 Deputy Registrar 100  
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